
 The Woodland Discovery 
Centre Venue Hire Pricing 2025 

Sycamore Suite Hector’s House 

  
All timings are inclusive of setup 
and take down 

 

Mon- Friday 
8:30am - 

5pm 
 

 

Weekend 
staffed  

 

Weekend 
 self-serve 

 

Mon- Friday 
8:30am - 5pm 

 

 

Weekend  
staffed  

 

Weekend 
 self-serve 

 

1 Small Local Community, Schools 
or Voluntary Group  
Half day (up to 4 hours) 
Full day (up to 8 hours)  
 

 
 

£70 
£110 

 

 
 

£210 
£375 

 

 
£100 
£150 

 
 

£60 
£100 

 

 
 

£210 
£375 

 

 
£100 
£150 

2 Non-profit making, Charity, 
University, SCC 
Half day 
Full day 
 

 
 

£110 
£170 

 

 
 

£290 
£460 

 

 
£150 
£220 

 
 

£90 
£140 

 

 
 

£290 
£460 

 

 
£130 
£190 

3 Commercial business,  
Private individual 
Half day 
Full day 
 

 
 

£170 
£250 

 

 
 

£350 
£550 

 

 
£210 
£300 

 
£130 
£200 

 
£350 
£550 

 
£170 
£240 

 

For our outdoor spaces or evening bookings please contact woodland.discovery@sheffield.gov.uk 

Please note, private individuals cannot hire The Woodland Discovery Centre centre on a self-serve basis.  

 

mailto:woodland.discovery@sheffield.gov.uk

