	The Woodland Discovery Centre Venue Hire Pricing 2025	Sycamore Suite			Hector's House		
	All timings are inclusive of setup and take down	Mon- Friday 8:30am - 5pm	Weekend staffed	Weekend self-serve	Mon- Friday 8:30am - 5pm	Weekend staffed	Weekend self-serve
1	Small Local Community, Schools or Voluntary Group						
	Half day (up to 4 hours)	£70	£210	£100	£60	£210	£100
	Full day (up to 8 hours)	£110	£375	£150	£100	£375	£150
2	Non-profit making, Charity,						
	University, SCC Half day	£110	£290	£150	£90	£290	£130
	Full day	£170	£460	£220	£140	£460	£190
3	Commercial business, Private individual						
	Half day	£170	£350	£210	£130	£350	£170
	Full day	£250	£550	£300	£200	£550	£240

For our outdoor spaces or evening bookings please contact <u>woodland.discovery@sheffield.gov.uk</u>

Please note, private individuals cannot hire The Woodland Discovery Centre centre on a self-serve basis.